KKR SERIES
MEDIUM/HIGH POWER
TIMING CONTROLS
DELAY ON MAKE KMKR
Upon application of power to the input terminals, the time delay begins.
At the completion of the pre-selected time delay, the output contacts
transfer. Reset is accomplished by removal of input power. There is
no false output when reset during timing.

TIME DELAY
RESET
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT RATING ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY RANGE
KBKR
KIKR
KMKR
KOKR
KSKR
KTKR
KRKR
1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
A - Medium Power, SPDT Isolated
B - High Power, SPDT Isolated
C - Heavy Duty, SPST Isolated
E - Medium Power, SPDT Non-Isolated
F - High Power, SPDT Non-Isolated
G - Heavy Duty, SPST Non-Isolated
T - Medium Power, DPDT Isolated
0 - Local
1 - Fixed
2 - Remote Adjustment
See Time Delay
Range Chart
KRKR ONLY TIME DELAY
1 - On Time First
2 - Off Time First
See Time Delay
Range Chart
Note: 1st & 2nd
delays are equal.
N.O.
N.C.
RE-CLOSURE OF INITIATE TIME DELAY
RESET RESET
TIME DELAY
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C.
OPENING OF INITIATE
TIME DELAY
RESET
OPENING OF INITIATE
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C. TIME DELAY
RESET
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C.
RESET
TIME DELAY
N.O.
N.C.
APPLICATION OF
INPUT POWER
ON
   TIME
TIME DIAGRAM
TIME DIAGRAM
TIME DIAGRAM
TIME DIAGRAM
TIME DIAGRAM
N.O.